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000041993 Solar Power Syste 33,725 05/24/2021

HX Base Yr

308 SW SPIRIT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,957 110.7400 124.03 242,727 1965 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1644

BAS 1,644 100 1,644 132,538

FEP 384 80 307 24,750

FOP 20 30 6 484

2,048 1,957 157,773

BAS= W24 FEP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W32 S26 E12 N4 FOP= E4 N5 W4
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 32 40 1,280.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,040

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 22 176.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 264

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 11 50 550.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,375

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 504

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 25 24 600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,100

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,440

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,600
16,473

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 36.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,352

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 36.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 147,880


